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PTA EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE 2024-25
Sr.No GRADE

1

2

3

4

5 Grade 8

6

7 Grade 1

8 Grade 2
9 Grade 3

10 Grade 4

11 Grade 5

12 Grade 6

13 Grade 7

14 Grade 8

15 Grade 9

16 Grade 10

17 Grade 1

18 Grade 2

19 Grade 3

20 Grade 4

21 Grade 5

22 Grade 6

23 Grade 7

24 Grade 8

25 Grade 9

26 Grade 10

DESIGNATION

Chair erson Princi al 
Vice Chair erson

Secretar

Joint Secretar

Joint Secreta

Treasurer

Parent Member
Parent Member
Parent Member
Parent Member
Parent Member
Parent Member
Parent Member

Parent Member
Parent Member
Parent Member
Teacher Member

Teacher Member
Teacher Member

Teacher Member

Teacher Member
Teacher Member

Teacher Member
Teacher Member
Teacher Member
Teacher Member

PTA MEMBER

Mr. Ishwar P. Patil

Mrs. Sudha Bhutra

Ms. A urva Pandhare
Mrs. Pa al Maheshwari

Mrs. Anuradha Kabra
Mrs. Amita Patil

Mr. Sachin Patil

Mrs. Ashwini Samdolikar
Mr. itendra Shelake
Mrs. Gauri Bhide

Mrs. Anuradha Patil

Mr. Sa ar Patil

Mr. Yo esh Samdolikar

Mrs. Sarita Purohit
Mr. Kamlesh Cha' •er

Mr. Manishkumar Karwa
Ms. J oti Patil

Ms. Vaishali Dasare

Ms. Varsha Pawar
Ms. Ashwini Patil

Ms. Priti Thorat

Mr. Nikhil Shinde

Ms. Apurva Pandhare

Ms. Amita Toraskar

Mr. Santosh Shintre

Mr. Makarand Mhaisalkar

CONTACT NO

9370280409
8805038959

9370280409
8237830559

7020712383

9370280409
9922664638
9130051778
9552853803
9960724573
7972362657
9766911226
9130051778
8378997584
9422414541
9423041053
9370280409

9370280409
9370280409

9370280409

9370280409

9370280409

9370280409

9370280409
9370280409
9370280409
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PRINCIPAL
PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL,

ICHALKARANJI
Mr. Ishwnr P. Patil

pRlNClPAL
Podar International School,lchalkaranj)
Village Yadrav,Behind Mahindra 2.wheelers Showroom
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More Than Grades


