PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Village Yadrav, Behind TVS 2-Wheelers Showroom, Ichalkaranji - Sangli Road, Tal Shirol, Dist. Kolhapur.

000067



Tel.: 75062 80409 / 82912 063332 | E-mail: principal.ichalkaranji@podar.org

www.podareducation.org

PTA EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE 2024-25				
Sr.No	GRADE	DESIGNATION	PTA MEMBER	CONTACT NO
1	N/A	Chairperson/Principal	Mr. Ishwar P. Patil	9370280409
2	N/A	Vice Chairperson	Mrs. Sudha Bhutra	8805038959
3	N/A	Secretary	Ms. Apurva Pandhare	9370280409
4	N/A	Joint Secretary	Mrs. Payal Maheshwari	8237830559
5	Grade 8	Joint Secretary	Mrs. Anuradha Kabra	7020712383
6	N/A	Treasurer	Mrs. Amita Patil	9370280409
7	Grade 1	Parent Member	Mr. Sachin Patil	9922664638
8	Grade 2	Parent Member	Mrs. Ashwini Samdolikar	9130051778
9	Grade 3	Parent Member	Mr. Jitendra Shelake	9552853803
10	Grade 4	Parent Member	Mrs. Gauri Bhide	9960724573
11	Grade 5	Parent Member	Mrs. Anuradha Patil	7972362657
12	Grade 6	Parent Member	Mr. Sagar Patil	9766911226
13	Grade 7	Parent Member	Mr. Yogesh Samdolikar	9130051778
14	Grade 8	Parent Member	Mrs. Sarita Purohit	8378997584
15	Grade 9	Parent Member	Mr. Kamlesh Chajjer	9422414541
16	Grade 10	Parent Member	Mr. Manishkumar Karwa	9423041053
17	Grade 1	Teacher Member	Ms. Jyoti Patil	9370280409
18	Grade 2	Teacher Member	Ms. Vaishali Dasare	9370280409
19	Grade 3	Teacher Member	Ms. Varsha Pawar	9370280409
20	Grade 4	Teacher Member	Ms. Ashwini Patil	9370280409
21	Grade 5	Teacher Member	Ms. Priti Thorat	9370280409
22	Grade 6	Teacher Member	Mr. Nikhil Shinde	9370280409
23	Grade 7	Teacher Member	Ms. Apurva Pandhare	9370280409
24	Grade 8	Teacher Member	Ms. Amita Toraskar	9370280409
25	Grade 9	Teacher Member	Mr. Santosh Shintre	9370280409
26	Grade 10	Teacher Member	Mr. Makarand Mhaisalkar	9370280409



27/04/2024 PRINCIPAL

PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL,

ICHALKARANJI

Mr. Ishwar P. Patil

PRINCIPAL Podar International School, Ichalkaranji Village Yadrav, Behind Mahindra 2-wheelers Showroom Ichalkaranji-Sangli Road.Ichalkaranii-416115